Emmanuel Remy

McTigue & Colombo

Roosters

Columbus Board of Realtors
Dempseys Food and Spirits
Park Columbus

Fox in the Snow

Northstar Cafe

Convention Center Parking

Franklin County Democratic Party

Park Columbus

Chestnut St Parking Garage
Park Columbus

The Pit Barbecue
Convention Center Parking
Hotel Leveque

Facebook

Uber

Uber

Uber

Columbus Museum of Art
Columbus Museum of Art
Planks Cafe

Due Amici

Hotel Leveque

McTigue & Colombo
Erawan Thai

Chestnut St Parking Garage
ActBiue

The Avenue

Park Columbus

Park Columbus

Park Columbus

Park Columbus

Hotel Leveque

The Fish Guys

Vantiv Ecommerce

Hotel Leveque

Ohio Women in Government
Hotel Leveque

545 E Town St

90 West Broad St
897 City Park Ave
2700 Airport Dr

346 S High St

2700 Impound Lot Rd
1031 N 4th St

951 N High St

400 N High St

Po Box 77669

2700 impound Lot Rd
44 E Chestnut St
2700 impound Lot Rd
3545 Cleveland Ave
400 N High St

50 W Broad St

1 Hacker Way

1455 Market St

1455 Market St

1455 Market St

480 £ Broad St

480 E Broad St

743 Parsons Ave

67 E Gay St

50 W Broad St

545 E Town St

3589 Refugee Rd

44 E Chestnut St

366 Summer St

1307 Grandview Ave
2700 Impound Lot Rd
2700 Impound Lot Rd
2700 impound Lot Rd
2700 Impound Lot Rd
50 W Broad St

59 Spruce St

8500 Governors Hill Dr
50 W Broad St

100 S Third St

50 W Broad St
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2144
43212
43207
43207
43207
43207
43215
43215
45249
43215
43215
43215

1/2/2019
1/3/2019
1/9/2019
1/9/2019
1/14/2019
1/14/2019
1/16/2019
1/18/2019
1/18/2019

$300.00 Legal Service
$76.65 Office Supplies
$21.61 Meeting Expense
$45.00 Event Attendance
$28.80 Meeting Expense
$1.50 Parking
$4.51 Meeting Expense
$17.63 Meeting Expense
$7.00 Parking

1/23/2019 $1,500.00 Contribution

1/23/2019
1/23/2019
1/23/2019
1/25/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/25/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/29/2019
1/31/2019
2/1/2019
2/4/2019
2/4/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2/6/2019
2712019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/11/2019
2/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/13/2019

$1.25 Parking

$8.00 Parking

$0.75 Parking
$15.04 Meeting Expense

$3.00 Parking

$4.36 Meeting Expense
$14.59 Advertisment

$2.00 Campaign Travel

$4.90 Campaign Travel
$10.73 Campaign Travel
$19.00 Meeting Expense
$19.00 Meeting Expense
$54.50 Meeting Expense
$55.69 Meeting Expense

$7.60 Meeting Expense

$300.00 Legal Services

$34.26 Meeting Expense

$6.00 Parking

$7.13 Merchant Fee
$30.80 Meeting Expense

$0.75 Parking

$0.75 Parking

$0.50 Parking

$1.00 Parking

$3.81 Meeting Expense

$4.50 Meseting Expense
$15.91 Merchant Fee

$4.67 Meeting Expense
$20.00 Event Attendance

$3.81 Meeting Expense
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